
Popular Series

Bondable Bicuspid Tubes

st1  Molar Bracket Bondable Bicuspid Tubes
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Tube

BR512-1015 BR511-1015

BR512-1025 BR511-1025

BR512-1035 BR511-1035

BR512-1045 BR511-1045

BR522-1035 BR521-1035

BR522-1045 BR521-1045

Hook
Roth Edgewise

BR611-006H BR612-006H BR621-006H BR622-006H BR631-006H BR632-006H

BR632-006BR631-006BR622-006BR621-006BR611-006BR611-006

M-Sliding

Roth

BR511-105 BR512-105 BR521-105 BR522-105

M-Sliding

With hook

Without hook

Item Code in 4pcs/set

Item Code in 4pcs/set

BR011-016

BR011-026

BR011-036

BR011-046

BR021-036

BR021-046

BR031-016

BR031-026

BR012-016H

BR012-026H

BR012-036H

BR012-046H

BR022-036H

BR022-046H

BR032-016H

BR032-026H

BR011-016H

BR011-026H

BR011-036H

BR011-046H

BR021-036H

BR021-046H

BR031-016H

BR031-026H

BR012-016

BR032-026

BR012-026

BR012-036

BR012-046

BR022-036

BR022-046

BR032-016

M-Sliding

Roth/M-Sliding

Roth/M-Sliding

M-Sliding
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